
STAFF LIST & DIRECTORY 
 

Name Position Email 
Rosalyn Cansana “Alyn” 

 
Human Resources Manager hr@beaconacademy.ph 

Catherine Mendiola 
“Cathy” 
 

Operations Manager /Executive 
Assistant 

cathy.mendiola@beaconacademy.ph 

Lorna Sabino “Lorna” 
 

Finance Manager finance@beaconacademy.ph 

Junaldy Samnuel “Aldy” Technology Coordinator/ 
 IT/AV Manager 

aldy.aldea@beaconacademy.ph 

Exequiel Aguilar III 
“Jason” 

IT/AV Technician techsupport@beaconacademy.ph 

Alfonso Alphando “Boy” 
 

Handyman/ Electrician alfonso.alpahando@beaconacademy.ph 

Jose Efrain Burgas “Jeff” 
 

Inventory Clerk jeff.burgas@beaconacademy.ph 

Anthony Carino “Tonzi” 
 

Accounting/ Finance Assistant anthony.carino@beaconacademy.ph 

Luzviminda Encinares 
“Luvim” 

 

Student Services Assistant studentservices@beaconacademy.ph 

Flynn Felix “Flynn” 
 

Library Clerk library@beaconacademy.ph 

Rowena Geli “Wena” 
 

Operations Assistant rowena.ramos@beaconacademy.ph 

Danilo Jorge “Danny” 
 

Senior Electrician danilo.jorge@beaconacademy.ph 

Arnel Lacsinto “Nel” AV Technician arnel.lacsinto@beaconacademy.ph 



 
Caterina Ledesma “Cat” Communications Associate cat.ledesma@beaconacademy.ph/ 

info@beaconacademy.ph 
Teresa Madrid “Tess” 

 
Bookkeeper/ Accountant accountant@beaconacademy.ph 

Henry Mayuga “Henry”  
 

Driver/ Messenger/Clerk henry.mayuga@beaconacademy.ph 

Arvin Minero “Arvin” 
 

Janitor/ Custodian arvin.minero@beaconacademy.ph 

George Romero 
“George” 

Lifeguard lifeguard@beaconacademy.ph 

Ronald Sambilad 
“Ronald” 

Groundskeeper ronald.sambilad@beaconacademy.ph 

Christine Santiago “Tine” 
 

HR Assistant hrsupport@beaconacademy.ph 

 
 


